
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-31 - CHONG LIU -
13:27:38.066 1 1:58.122 72.230 68 114 19

13:29:33.049 2 1:54.983 74.202 46 115 19

13:31:18.458 3 1:45.409 80.942 48 119 19

13:33:10.648 4 1:52.190 76.050 58 116 19

13:34:56.566 5 1:45.918 80.553 46 115 19

13:36:41.559 6 1:44.993 81.263 51 117 19

13:38:36.015 7 1:54.456 74.544 66 110 19

L2-10 - JUN VALENTON -
13:27:01.757 1 1:48.524 78.619 38 84 19

13:28:51.711 2 1:49.954 77.596 29 81 19

13:30:39.016 3 1:47.305 79.512 41 87 19

13:32:27.740 4 1:48.724 78.474 41 84 19

13:34:14.291 5 1:46.551 80.074 34 84 19

13:35:59.356 6 1:45.065 81.207 21 73 19

13:37:45.289 7 1:45.933 80.541 45 85 19

L2-14 - KONSTANTIN GERBOLD -
13:24:16.719 1 1:48.877 78.364 8 81 19

13:26:04.231 2 1:47.512 79.359 14 85 19

13:27:50.161 3 1:45.930 80.544 11 79 19

13:29:39.414 4 1:49.253 78.094 12 80 19

13:31:26.365 5 1:46.951 79.775 23 81 19

13:33:12.519 6 1:46.154 80.374 11 77 19

13:34:58.059 7 1:45.540 80.841 29 84 19

L2-11 - JON KIYOHARA -
13:24:05.567 1 1:50.900 76.934 31 61 19

13:25:53.718 2 1:48.151 78.890 17 56 19

13:27:41.703 3 1:47.985 79.011 30 64 19

13:29:33.806 4 1:52.103 76.109 16 59 19

13:31:20.583 5 1:46.777 79.905 32 62 19

13:33:12.609 6 1:52.026 76.161 16 58 19

13:35:00.758 7 1:48.149 78.891 16 56 19

13:36:48.890 8 1:48.132 78.904 14 56 19

L2-02 - JAY LIM -
13:25:00.448 1 1:53.251 75.337 59 107 19

13:26:52.710 2 1:52.262 76.001 63 110 19

13:28:42.990 3 1:50.280 77.367 58 112 19

13:30:37.343 4 1:54.353 74.611 67 111 19

13:32:29.092 5 1:51.749 76.350 71 111 19

13:34:16.127 6 1:47.035 79.712 61 111 19

L2-15 - ADAM WOOTTON -
13:25:12.802 1 1:48.435 78.683 13 80 19

13:27:03.021 2 1:50.219 77.410 12 79 19

13:28:58.108 3 1:55.087 74.135 16 81 19

13:30:45.465 4 1:47.357 79.473 13 78 19

13:32:34.442 5 1:48.977 78.292 24 63 19

13:34:22.389 6 1:47.947 79.039 13 78 19

13:36:12.024 7 1:49.635 77.822 13 75 19

L2-28 - PANCHO -
13:24:52.939 1 1:50.379 77.297 84 110 19

13:26:45.750 2 1:52.811 75.631 81 113 19

13:28:35.710 3 1:49.960 77.592 87 115 19

13:30:25.372 4 1:49.662 77.803 88 111 19

13:32:16.653 5 1:51.281 76.671 89 113 19

L2-13 - MELISSA IWATA -
13:26:44.923 1 1:52.544 75.810 86 109 19

13:28:39.750 2 1:54.827 74.303 95 119 19

13:30:32.186 3 1:52.436 75.883 89 115 19

13:32:22.706 4 1:50.520 77.199 91 114 19

13:34:14.392 5 1:51.686 76.393 94 118 19

13:36:06.782 6 1:52.390 75.914 98 117 19

13:37:58.050 7 1:51.268 76.680 84 115 19

L2-20 - STEVEN FEEKO -



13:26:36.909 1 1:57.564 72.573 11 69 19

13:28:31.755 2 1:54.846 74.291 13 69 19

13:30:25.781 3 1:54.026 74.825 11 62 19

13:32:20.690 4 1:54.909 74.250 12 56 19

13:34:15.051 5 1:54.361 74.606 10 46 19

13:36:08.458 6 1:53.407 75.233 9 52 19

13:37:59.266 7 1:50.808 76.998 13 53 19

L2-07 - JOSHUA LIM -
13:26:04.354 1 1:53.683 75.051 76 110 19

13:27:57.752 2 1:53.398 75.239 80 111 19

13:29:49.898 3 1:52.146 76.079 76 112 19

13:31:41.204 4 1:51.306 76.654 81 112 19

13:33:33.218 5 1:52.014 76.169 75 110 19

13:35:24.492 6 1:51.274 76.676 78 111 19

13:37:16.187 7 1:51.695 76.387 74 110 19

L2-05 - DARRIN HOVSEPIAN -
13:26:37.429 1 2:08.446 66.425 91 108 19

13:28:30.294 2 1:52.865 75.595 60 104 19

13:30:24.231 3 1:53.937 74.883 45 101 19

13:32:15.571 4 1:51.340 76.630 75 111 19

13:34:12.261 5 1:56.690 73.117 77 100 19

13:36:05.146 6 1:52.885 75.581 75 111 19

13:37:56.864 7 1:51.718 76.371 63 105 19

L2-17 - MARK JACOBS -
13:26:24.412 1 1:56.281 73.374 44 80 19

13:28:16.769 2 1:52.357 75.937 34 72 19

13:30:08.153 3 1:51.384 76.600 21 75 19

13:32:04.478 4 1:56.325 73.346 32 76 19

L3-39 - EUGENE LEE -
13:28:40.269 1 1:55.413 73.926 79 99 19

13:30:36.902 2 1:56.633 73.153 65 99 19

13:32:28.845 3 1:51.943 76.217 71 100 19

13:34:22.689 4 1:53.844 74.945 16 61 19

13:36:17.156 5 1:54.467 74.537 11 68 19

13:38:09.610 6 1:52.454 75.871 78 102 19

L2-09 - RUBEN MUNOZ -
13:26:30.859 1 1:57.016 72.913 84 103 19

13:28:23.867 2 1:53.008 75.499 80 104 19

13:30:16.869 3 1:53.002 75.503 87 101 19

13:32:09.932 4 1:53.063 75.462 85 103 19

13:34:03.682 5 1:53.750 75.007 79 102 19

13:35:55.735 6 1:52.053 76.143 87 104 19

13:37:48.499 7 1:52.764 75.662 82 101 19

L2-16 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
13:24:31.039 1 1:58.181 72.194 25 89 19

13:26:32.675 2 2:01.636 70.144 67 95 19

13:28:27.810 3 1:55.135 74.104 28 87 19

13:30:24.119 4 1:56.309 73.356 26 89 19

13:32:21.293 5 1:57.174 72.815 54 91 19

13:34:18.938 6 1:57.645 72.523 38 91 19

L2-19 - SEAN MCKEE -
13:27:23.614 1 1:56.138 73.464 42 70 19

13:29:22.014 2 1:58.400 72.061 37 67 19

13:31:20.167 3 1:58.153 72.211 45 69 19

13:33:16.952 4 1:56.785 73.057 21 64 19

13:35:13.260 5 1:56.308 73.357 31 62 19

L2-04 - DARRYL TAMAYO -
13:25:05.349 1 1:58.325 72.106 55 98 19

13:27:03.066 2 1:57.717 72.479 46 96 19

13:29:01.453 3 1:58.387 72.069 59 97 19

13:31:00.093 4 1:58.640 71.915 56 95 19

13:32:58.484 5 1:58.391 72.066 55 97 19

13:34:58.476 6 1:59.992 71.105 58 96 19

L2-21 - P.J. FONTANETTA -
13:25:13.747 1 2:02.087 69.885 81 109 19

13:27:15.193 2 2:01.446 70.253 84 110 19

L2-03 - ALEXANDRA CULTRA -
13:24:38.791 1 2:07.153 67.100 10 57 19



13:26:47.651 2 2:08.860 66.211 11 61 19

13:28:59.970 3 2:12.319 64.481 26 69 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 10/17/2020 02:00 PM


